MAISON

ROUTIN

ORINK DESIGNER

N

PACKAGING :
SHELF LIFE INFORMATION
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

STORAGE CONDITIONS AFTER OPENING

1883 Routin

LEGAL NAME

BLUEBERRY SYRUP

BOTTLE 1L

36 MONTHS FROM PRODUCTION DATE

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN GENUINE CASES

CLOSED BOTTLE IN A COOL PLACE

CONSUME WITHIN 2 MONTHS AFTER OPENING

LIST OF INGREDIENTS

RECEIVED

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
10:11, 12 Feb 2025

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product Whilst
check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty
(whether express or implied), guarantee o representation that it is true, accurate
or complete in any respect

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully
read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You
should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own

suitability or otherwise of any given product.

CANE SUGAR, WATER, FRUITS JUICES FROM CONCENTRATE 13% (BLUEBERRY 10%, ELDERBERRY), ACID : CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOURINGS.

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

FAT

OF WHICH SATURED FAT
CARBOHYDRATES

OF WHICH SUGARS
PROTEIN

SALT

YEAST
MOULD
LACTOBACILIUS

COLOR
FLAVOUR
ODOR

CANE SUGAR

CITRIC ACID

BLUEBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE
ELDERBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE
NATURAL FLAVOURINGS

WATER

TOTAL

ALLERGENS (according to EU regulation 1169/2011) :

PHYSICAL/CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

Per 100 ml

1377
324
<0,5g
<0,1g
8lg
8lg
<0,5g
0,02g

FOOD COLORING

PRESERVATIVES

ANTIOXIDANTS
BRIX

SUGARS
DENSITY

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

<10/ ml
<10/ ml
<10/ ml

ORGANOLEPTIC ANALYSIS

RED

CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT

COMPOSITION

61,4%
1,3%
1,2%
0,5%
0,4%

35,2%

100,0%

NONE

Information corresponding to today's date, may be subject to change hereafter

This is a good quality merchandise, sound, safe genuine and saleable, fit for human consumption

Marine TEMPORAL
Research & Development manager

AT
o

NONE

NONE

NONE

Printing date :

Establishing date:

63,3 +/-1,0 g/100g
62,2 +/-1,0 g/100g
1,302 +/-0,015

05/02/2024
04/08/2023


sc
Stamp


