

1883 Routin



LEGAL NAME **BLUEBERRY SYRUP**

PACKAGING :

BOTTLE 1L

SHELF LIFE INFORMATION

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN GENUINE CASES

STORAGE CONDITIONS AFTER OPENING

CLOSED BOTTLE IN A COOL PLACE CONSUME WITHIN 2 MONTHS AFTER OPENING

36 MONTHS FROM PRODUCTION DATE

LIST OF INGREDIENTS

CANE SUGAR, WATER, FRUITS JUICES FROM CONCENTRATE 13% (BLUEBERRY 10%, ELDERBERRY), ACID : CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOURINGS.

	PHYSICAL/CH	HEMICAL COMPOSITION	
	Per 100 ml		
Energy (kJ)	1377	FOOD COLORING	NONE
Energy (kcal)	324		
FAT	<0,5g	PRESERVATIVES	NONE
OF WHICH SATURED FAT	<0,1g		
CARBOHYDRATES	81 g	ANTIOXIDANTS	NONE
OF WHICH SUGARS	81 g	BRIX	63,3 +/-1,0 g/100g
PROTEIN	<0,5g	SUGARS	62,2 +/-1,0 g/100g
SALT	0,02 g	DENSITY	1,302 +/- 0,015

YEAST
MOULD
LACTOBACILIUS

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

< 10 / ml < 10 / ml < 10 / ml

ORGANOLEPTIC ANALYSIS

COLOR FLAVOUR ODOR

RED CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT

	COMPOSITI	ION
CANE SUGAR	61,4%	
CITRIC ACID	1,3%	
BLUEBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE	1,2%	
ELDERBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE	0,5%	
NATURAL FLAVOURINGS	0,4%	
WATER	35,2%	
TOTAL	100,0%	

ALLERGENS (according to EU regulation 1169/2011) :

NONE

Information corresponding to today's date, may be subject to change hereafter

This is a good quality merchandise, sound, safe genuine and saleable, fit for human consumption

Marine TEMPORAL Research & Development manager

Affilial

Printing date : Establishing date: 05/02/2024 04/08/2023